
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
ADDENDUM #1 

 
TO CONTRACT DOCUMENTS FOR: Project #CP242812 – Jesse Hall Auditorium- 

Building Envelope Update 
 

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: February 7, 2025 
 

PREPARED FOR: The Curators of the University of Missouri 
 

CONSULTANT: Planning, Design & Construction 
University of Missouri 
130 General Services Building 
(573) 882-6800 

 
 

The contract documents for the above noted project and the work covered thereby and herein 
modified. 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: 

1) ADVERTISE FOR BID: CLARIFICATION – The Pre-Bid Meeting date and time have 
been changed from February 18, 2025 at 10:00 am CST to February 20, 2025 at 2:00 pm 
CST. The location of the Pre-Bid Meeting has been moved to Room 194A in the 
General Services Building. 

 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM #1 


	ADDENDUM #1
	GENERAL INFORMATION:

